BANDS
N

Eastern Illinois University

High School Honor Band Schedule

7:45-8:20 am
8:30-9:20 am
9:30-10:15am
10:30-12:00 pm
12:00-12:45 pm
12:45-3:00 pm
3:15-3:45 pm

3:50 pm
4:00 pm

5:15 pm

December 7, 2024

Registration/Seating
Small group warm-up with EIU applied faculty**
EIU Faculty Showcase Recital
Full Ensemble Rehearsal
Pizza Lunch Provided
Full Ensemble Rehearsal
Break/Change into concert attire
Call Time on Stage
2024 High School Honor Band Festival Concert
Dvorak Concert Hall
Honor Band Concert Band
Honor Band Wind Symphony

Eastern Illinois University Wind Symphony
Festival and Concert Ends



